
 
BERKELEY CITY COLLEGE Geotech & CEQA Services 

for BCC WEST 
RFP No. 22-23/06 

 
Sign-in for Mandatory Pre-proposal Meeting 

 
Marlene Watson, Ninyo & Moore, 
mwatson@ninyoandmoore.com  925-437-7897 
 
Sofia Kummer, American Compliance Services, 
Limited, sofia@acs-ltd.us 707-246-3452 
 
Kris Larson, Ninyo & Moore, 
klarson@ninyoandmoore.com  510-343-3000, ext. 
15212 
 
Kim Goodrich, Geocon Consultants, 
goodrich@geoconinc.com (925) 371-5900 
 
Andrew Lojo with Terraphase Engineering, 
Andrew.lojo@terraphase.com 510 703-5696 
 
Barbara Speer, LANGAN; bspeer@langan.com 
510-874-7038 
 
Dona Mann, A3GEO, dona@a3geo.com 415-425-0247 
 
Arash Firouzjaei, Achievement Engineering Corp. 
arash@achieveng.com 4082179174 
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